ATF1504ASL-20QC100 Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number ATF1504ASL-20QC100-DG
Manufacturer Microchip Technology
Manufacturer Product Number ATF1504ASL-20QC100
Description IC CPLD 64MC 20NS 100QFP
Detailed Description Embedded, Integrated Circuits (ICs)
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

To use commercial product for Industrial temperature ranges, down-grade one speed grade from the “I” to the “C” device
(7 ns “C” = 10 ns “I”) and de-rate power by 30%.
ATF1504ASL Ordering Information
tPD
(ns)
tCO1
(ns)
fMAX
(MHz) Ordering Code Package Operation Range
20 12 83.3 ATF1504ASL-20 AC44
ATF1504ASL-20 JC44
ATF1504ASL-20 JC68
ATF1504ASL-20 JC84
ATF1504ASL-20 QC100
ATF1504ASL-20 AC100
44A
44J
68J
84J
100Q1
100A
Commercial
(0°C to 70°C)
25 15 70 ATF1504ASL-25 AI44
ATF1504ASL-25 JI84
ATF1504ASL-25 JI68
ATF1504ASL-25 JI84
ATF1504ASL-25 QI100
ATF1504ASL-25 AI100
44A
44J
68J
84J
100Q1
100A
Industrial
(-40°C to +85°C)
26 ATF1504AS(L)
0950N–PLD–07/02
ATF1504AS(L)
ATF1504ASL-20QC100 Microchip Technology IC CPLD 64MC 20NS 100QFP
Packaging Information
44A – TQFP
  2325 Orchard Parkway
  San Jose, CA  95131